

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6586/2019

THYSSEN KRUPP INDUSTRIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURESH MARUTI CHOUGULE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES]
(IA No. 155429/2018 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION IA No. 52218/2019 -
INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1169/2018 (X)

C.A. No. 6587/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 3905/2022 (XVII)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.74930/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.74933/2021-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.74934/2021-APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM
FILING ORIGINAL VAKALATNAMA/OTHER DOCUMENT)

Date : 07-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gwen Karthika, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varun Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Anil Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Anand Dilip Landge, Adv.
Mr. Chetan A, Adv.
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR

Mr. Mohit Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.M. Natraj, ASG
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritansh, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Srinivas Udupa, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Chengappa K.K., Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR

Ms. Medha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit, Adv.
Mr. Santosh, Adv.

Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

Mr. Siddharath Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, AOR
Mr. Bharat Bhagla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.09.2022.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)